

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5792 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AVTAR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 07/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Anilendra Kant Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel, Mr Narender Singh Yadav has undertaken to file appearance/vakalatnama by next date.

Receipt of original record is still awaited. Reminder be issued to the concerned High Court.

List again on 14.2.2013.

|  
|

|  
|

|(M.A.SAYEED)  
|REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj